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Name

URS Corporation

Christopher A. Joseph & Associates
Crawford Multari & Clark Associates
PBS &J

Long Range Development Plan
Environmental Impact Report

Address
55 South Market Street, Suite 1500

31255 Cedar Valley Drive, Suite 222
641 Higuera Street, Suite 302
9275 Sky Park Court, Suite 200

SHORT LIST

3/15/2006

City
San Jose

Westlake Village
San Luis Obispo
San Diego

State Zip

CA 95113
CA 91362
CA 93401
CA 92123

Phone
408/297-9585

805/782-9708 or
818/735-8838

805/541-2622
858/574-1810

Fax
408/297-6962

818/735-8858
805/541-5512
858/514-1001

Contact

Shabnam Barati

Curtis Zacuto
Chris Wm. Clark
Kim Howlett



